EMS Calls (calls dispatched)
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls
Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms

Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation

Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms
Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

January 2026 Activity Report

January-26
253

51
304

=
99

O Rr W LW WEFk O Ww

Types of EMS Calls (reports written)

Assist
Cancellation
DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service
Stand By
Transfer of Care
Transports
Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

32
10

42

23

145

162
51
41
15

370.87
1350
1152.86
8264.07

January-25
213

47
260

=
~ W

O ON PO OO B

11

155
37
33

318.84
1078
924.39
6346.25



January 2026 Activity Report

1/31/26, 0933 hours, 34000 block of Shockley Town
Road, assisted Frankford VFC with a house fire

Millville Medical Center - 6

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



