

## January 2026 Activity Report

	<u>January-26</u>	<u>January-25</u>
<b>EMS Calls (calls dispatched)</b>	<b>253</b>	<b>213</b>
<b>Fire Calls</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>47</b>
<b>Total Calls</b>	<b>304</b>	<b>260</b>

### Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies	5	3
Automatic Fire Alarms	17	14
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	3	4
Gas Leaks	9	6
Medical Assist	1	8
Motor Vehicle Accident	3	0
Other Type Alarms	9	4
Outside Fires	3	2
Structure Fires	1	6
Vehicle Fires	0	0

### Types of EMS Calls (reports written)

Assist	32	11
Cancellation	10	9
DOA	2	1
Patient Refusals	42	47
Public Service	5	5
Stand By	23	8
Transfer of Care	5	3
Transports	145	129
Unable to locate	0	0

### Geographic Locations of Calls

County In District, out of town(s)	162	155
Millville, town of	51	37
Ocean View, town of	41	33
Out of District	15	9

### Personnel, Hours, Miles

Hours in Service	370.87	318.84
Personnel in Service	1350	1078
Personnel Hours	1152.86	924.39
Miles Traveled	8264.07	6346.25

### Incidents of Notable Interest

## January 2026 Activity Report

1/31/26, 0933 hours, 34000 block of Shockley Town  
Road, assisted Frankford VFC with a house fire

Millville Medical Center - 6